ADVANCE 2 Series
INTERLOCKED-SWITCH SOCKET OUTLETS
+
!0A1
GD6
-eae
hdi
!

ADVANCE 2 Series - ELECTRIC INTERLOCK VERSION EXTRA LOW VOLTAGE
SAFETY SYSTEM (SELV) - Rated operating voltage <50V
VERSION WITH SAFETY TRANSFORMER
VERSION WITH EN 50022 RAIL (6 DIN MODULES)
Compact (module 106)
- Cable gland M25
IP67 IP67 IP44 IP67 IP67
Format:
Cable Gland:
Pack qty.:
Compact (module 106)
- Cable gland M25
RATED PACK IP44 IP67
SOCKET DESCRIPTION COLOUR h VOLTAGE QTY. CAT.NO. CAT.NO.
2P - 16A
Normal - 20-25V~ 1/12 565.2416 565.2416/S
Heavy Duty - 20-25V~ 1/12 566.2416 566.2416/S
The electric interlock is activated by the insertion of the plug.
LARGE (module 136)
- Cable gland M25
- Protection: 2A primary fuse, 6A secondary
RATED PACK IP44 IP67
SOCKET DESCRIPTION COLOUR h VOLTAGE QTY. CAT.NO. CAT.NO.
2P - 16A
Normal - 20-25V~ 1/4 565.2516 565.2516/S
Heavy Duty - 20-25V~ 1/4 566.2516 566.2516/S
The electric interlock is activated by the insertion of the plug.
RATED PACK IP44 IP67
SOCKET DESCRIPTION COLOUR h VOLTAGE QTY. CAT.NO. CAT.NO.
Normal - 20-25V~ 1/12 565.2420 565.2420/S
12 40-50V~ 1/12 565.2421 565.2421/S
- 20-25V~ 1/12 566.2420 566.2420/S
Heavy Duty 12 40-50V~ 1/12 566.2421 566.2421/S
Normal - 20-25V~ 1/12 565.2432 565.2432/S
12 40-50V~ 1/12 565.2433 565.2433/S
- 20-25V~ 1/12 566.2432 566.2432/S
Heavy Duty 12 40-50V~ 1/12 566.2433 566.2433/S
The electric interlock is activated by the insertion of the plug.
2P - 16A
2P - 32A